0
0
0
0
06-12-2026 LETTING ITEM 025
FOR INDEX OF SHEETS, SEE SHEET NO. 2
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

~~Ll-===========.ll~,;~.:o~r~°"~"':......:..•-.!3/~19/202~~6~--=--=--=--=----;;;;;--=----;;;JIL.DA~a::,E _ _;:_== ---..c-=i.l2RE~-~M~~~o~..:...-====--===L=============--=====--====--.i..:.s~CA::..=L.=e-===--.:.;s~l-€~E:..:,T""""""""cco~F~_:1~_~s::::;l-€:..::E:.:T_::SLJ...:s<1:::..,,-====~To:::;s::..ll\.::::....====~~~--=--=--=--=--== J.!:.l"~~L'~:.!.!.."PR0_Je_CI___
-SEP •
TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE
100% 100% 100%
STATE STATE STATE
LOC1 LOC2 LOC3
SN: 016--0311 SN: 016--0995 SN: 016-2076
Code No. Item Unit
Total
0047 0047 0047 Quantity
67100100 MOBILIZATION LSUM 1 0.33 0.33 0.34
70200100 NIGHTTIME WORK ZONE LIGHTING LSUM 1 0.33 0.33 0.34
)(5017311 REMOVAL OF EXISTING PROTECTIVE SHIELD SQYD 109 0 109 0
)(5017305 PROTECTIVE SHIELD (PERMANENT) SQYD 2737 924 713 1100
X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPEA(D1) CAL MO 12 4 4 4
X7011015 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (EXPRESSWAYS) LSUM 1 0.33 0.33 0.34
X7200061 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQFT 154.2 51.4 51.4 51.4
0
I USER NAME = naveed.hassan I DESIGNED - I REVISED - I SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ~~{ I SECTION COUNTY lsWlt-fsl s~'bET
I I DRAWN - I REVISED - I STATE OF ILLINOIS 290A I (3233-211-VB) 125 COOK I 15 I 3
I PLOT SCALE = 0.18888833'/ln. I CHECKED - I REVISED - I DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 80B66
I PLOT □ATE a 3/25/2026 I DATE - I REVISED - I SCALE: I SHEET OF 1 SHEETS! STA. TOSTA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
• '(3233-211-VB) I 25
UP.
mm
]
t TltACK$
...E!l1L
~
POROUS GBAIM.i'R
O!ll~T
SOU7ff JlAMI' AffUTM! NT
ELEVATION
'ROSS SECTION
FIXED UP.
--!~L __ _
I
NORTH RAMP ABIJTMEUT I
FOR INFORMATION ONLY
t ABUT. BRCS,
l llARLEM AVE,
~
~~
.11~
f:Q.-:-;: cO,------------~~~~~~~~:;;;;;;-----TDEi;icii~i'--::--------,REVISffi-=---------7-----------------------------r----------------------------------,;;:-;-:--;-----------,,------,--==~=_J : i ,us_E_RN_A_ME_•_n_a_ve_ed_.h_a_ss_an ____ -+-::~:=:-:-:~-=GZ-:-E_D ________ +.:.:::::.:~~::=:c::~-=------------1 STATE OF ILLINOIS LOCATION 1 (SN 016-0311): IL-43 (HARLEM AVE,) OVER 1-290 ~~{ SECTION COUNlY sWlf}s s~~ET
§ ~ CHECKED REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PLAN, ELEVATION AND CROSS SECTION 290A (3233-211-VB) 125
PLOT DATE " 3/25/2026 DATE REVISED
COOK 15 4
CONTRACT NO. 80B66
SCALE: SHEET 1 OF 2 SHEETS STA. TO STA. ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
(3233-211-VB) 125
.:.;
w
Cl
0 ,.
' > ..
I)
•
\;
5'
7
I '\. __ _
S--------,-!-------,JL--------1-------,.--,,--~--~~ -
1---------,-----.-'--------r---"'f'""-,--tk=-=-""'=•-8_--,I_I __
J.--~~--,'--------,-l------,r----,..-,-'---·"n'-'-r"'"'"'"-'-'7--II ------,J--l---r:_+..-,7C......-7;C---:t:;r---::7f-1
I ,,,.s,,.
s-,~- s,t· r::--1" ,. :!r:f .
N
USER NAME = naveed.hassan
PLOT DATE = 3/25/2026
t